Parts List

ITEM| QTY PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1 1 |022-2006-00 13" x 6.50 - 6 Tire and Orange Wheel
2 2 [032-9001-00 Rubber Isolator
3 2 |010-7001-00 Bearing
4 1 [014-7005-00 Dust Cover
5 2 [022-7009-00 5/8" Bearing
6 1 |020-7022-00 1/8" x 2 1/4" Cotter #8
7 2 |018-3001-00 5/8" x 5/8" Shoulder Bolt
8 6 [018-3003-00 1/2" x 1 1/4" Carriage Bolt
9 8 |013-5300-00 1/2" Flange Nut
10 | 4 |018-5006-00 1/2" x 1 1/2" Hex Bolt
11 | 4 |019-5007-00 1/2" Lock Washer
12 2 |019-5038-00 5/8" Flat Washer
13 1 |013-7004-00 1" Fine Threaded Castle Nut
14 2 [025-7036-00 1/2" x 1/2" Collar Spacer
15 1 |025-5202-00 7" x 1/2" ID Tire Spacer
16 1 |018-3002-00 1/2" x 10" Bolt
17 2 |032-5052-00 5/8" Shoulder Bushing
18 2 |011-7002-00 Race

14





